

The Heritage Hundred

The Moore-Morris History & Culture Center of Williamson County is a destination for exploring our past and present. As Williamson County's first permanent, interactive exhibition space dedicated to telling the region's history, the Center honors and share stories of the people and places that comprise the fabric of middle Tennessee.

You can play a part in the opening and successful launch of the Center by taking advantage of a limited opportunity by becoming a member of the Heritage Hundred.

Your gift purchases an item to be placed within an exhibit with your logo or name for one year and permanent recognition as an original founding society member of the Heritage Hundred in the lobby.

A Signature Bottle of Stable Reserve Spirits (\$5,000)*

- Twenty-five (25) General Admissions to the History & Culture Center (~\$500 value)
- 15% discount on one (1) facility rental
- 15% discount on all Heritage Foundation merchandise (includes books)
- Invitation to special receptions annually

Etched glassware or drinkware (\$1,000)*

- Ten (10) General Admissions to the History & Culture Center (~\$200 value)
- 10% discount on one (1) facility rental
- 10% discount on all Heritage Foundation merchandise (includes books)
- Invitation to special receptions annually

Name:Busin	ess (if applicable):	
Address:	City:	ST: Zip:
Email Address:	Primary Phone:	
Payment Information:		
Check (made payable to <i>Moore-Morris</i>	History & Culture Center of W	Villiamson County) विकास सम्बद्ध
Credit Card (VISA / MC/ AMEX)		
CC#		V:
Signature:		Pay Securely Online

Yes, I would like to set my Heritage Hundred membership to auto-renew annually and authorize my card to be charged one year from the date noted above. I may change or cancel this authorization at any time.

 f^* item may be collected at one-year anniversary celebration OR may remain in place with recurring / renewed gift